
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1010203001018000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 17,747

CAMA #: 101 02 0 30 01 018 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

KNEP00003
KNEPP, WILLIAM D

    

Owner: KNEPP, WILLIAM D Legal: E 125 W 1375 S 348.5 SW 1/4 LESS R/W

KNEPP, PATRICIA L

KNEPP, PATRICIA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 12727

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,146.73 1,146.73 2,293.46

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202555109-1 12/20/2021

0.00 0.00

12/20/2021

1,146.73

1 1,146.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,146.73

PAT KNEPP

202621393-1 05/11/2022

0.00 0.00

05/11/2022

1,147.01

2 0.00

0.00

1,146.73

0.00

0.28

**********

1,147.01

PAT KNEPP

Grand Totals 1,146.73 1,146.73 0.28 2,293.74

0.00 0.00 2,293.74 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/16/2025 8:02:40 PM


