

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 9:58:15 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 17,747**Parcel #:** 1010203001018000**CAMA #:** 101 02 0 30 01 018 00 0 00**Sec:** 2**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

KNEP00003

KNEPP, WILLIAM D

KNEPP, PATRICIA L

Owner: KNEPP, WILLIAM D**Legal:** E 125 W 1375 S 348.5 SW 1/4 LESS R/W

KNEPP, PATRICIA L

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2021	RL	12727	General Taxes	1,146.73	1,146.73	2,293.46
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202555109-1	12/20/2021	12/20/2021	1	1,146.73	0.00	0.00	1,146.73	
0.00	0.00	1,146.73		0.00	0.00	*****	PAT KNEPP	
202621393-1	05/11/2022	05/11/2022	2	0.00	1,146.73	0.28	1,147.01	
0.00	0.00	1,147.01		0.00	0.00	*****	PAT KNEPP	
Grand Totals				1,146.73	1,146.73	0.28	2,293.74	
0.00	0.00	2,293.74		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00